
ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE Tel:0651-2214301, 2214935 

INTERMEDIATE SECTION Fax:0651-2207672

E-mail sxcprinclpal@gmail.com 

Website: www.sxcran.org 
RANCHI, JHARKHND -834 001 

First year Intermediate Arts/ Commerce 

Online Admission for session 2020-2022 

2nd Provisional Selection List 

The date for the online admission which was scheduled from

21.08.2020 to 26.08.2020 has been extended for two days. 

Last date of uploading documents for taking online admission 

28.08.2020(Friday till 05.00p.m.) 

N.B. 
1. Those who have been provisionally selected in the second list 

and intend to take admission should upload their documents 

latest by August 28, 2020 (Till 05.00p.m.) otherwise it will be 

understood that the candidate has no interest for taking 

admission and their seats will be allotted to others. 

Principal 
Princpal 

Intermediate Secton 
St. Xaviers Coge 

Ranoh 

26.08.2020 



ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE 
INTERMEDIATE SECTION 
RANCHI, JHARKHND - 834 001 

Tei:0651-2214301,2214935 
Fax : 0651-2207672 

E-mail : sxcprlncipal@gmail.com 
Website : www.sxcran.org 

First year Intermediate Arts/Commerce/Science 2020- 2022 

Online Admission Process 
St:p I login : http://onlineforms.sxcran.org/OnlineApp/Accounts/login 

Only Selected Candidates can login by using Registered Email & Password 

Step I Click on Admission Process. Choose your course in which you are selected. If any 
2 candidate is selected in more than one course, choose only one course in which he/she 

wishes to take admission. Once the course has been selected according to the first 
preference made by the candidates thereafter no change will be considered at any 

circumstances. 

Step 1 Upload the required documents. (Scan from original documents) 

3 
Merge your all scanned documents in one Pdf file. Size of Pdf file should not exceed more 

than 5MB. 

Step I After Successful Verification of Documents. (This may take one-two days) 

4 
Pay required online admission fees in online mode. Payment 

Net banking/Debit/Credit Card from admission portal only. 

can be done by 

Failed payment complains can be sent by email at helpdesk@sxcran.org with your full 

details. 

Course wise fees (amount) will be displayed on your screen. You need to pay the full 

amount in one installment. Don't make any request for payment in installation. 

Step I After the successful payment-

5 
Print Admission Acknowledgement Receipt. 

Without Acknowledgement Receipt, your admission process is not completed. 

Note: The candidates have to pay for the online charges. Beware of fraud and fake calls regarding 

admission. St Xavier's College Ranchi does not make any call to candidates regarding admission 
and fee amount. The candidates should take the responsibility if they are trapped in any type of 

fraud. 

N.B.: The documents should be attested by the school Principal or Gazetted 

officer. 

05 .08.2020 



ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE 
INTERMEDIATE SECTION 
RANCHI, JHARKHND- 834 001 

Tei:0651-2214301,2214935 

Fax : 0651-2207672 
E-mail : sxcprincipal@gmail.com 

Website : www.sxcran.org 

INTERMEDIATE COMMERCE 1st year (2020-2022) 

FEE STRUCTURE 

CATEGORY GEN I OBC ST I scI BC I I MOMIN 
BOARD CBSE I JAC CBSE I JAC 

ICSE ICSE 
JAC REGISTRATION 1100 900 1100 900 

ADMISSION FEE 300 300 300 300 

TUTION FEE (RS . 500/- PER MONTH) 6000 6000 6000 6000 

COLLEGE FUND 2000 2000 1800 1800 

STAFF FUND 2500 2500 2500 2500 

GRATUITY FUND 2000 2000 2000 2000 

BUILDING FUND 4000 4000 3500 3500 

ELECTRICITY & MAINTENANCE FUND 1000 1000 1000 1000 

LIBRARY CHARGES 600 600 600 600 

COLLEGE EXAMS 200 200 200 200 

YEARLY EXTRA CHARGES 500 500 500 500 

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 500 500 500 500 

GRAND TOTAL 20700 20500 20000 19800 
~-

L___ ___ 
-~ 

N.B.: Rs. 1000/- Additional Fees for Entrepreneurship (for one Year 2020-2021} 

31.07.2020 
~ ~ ~ 

:\ 

Principal 
p~ 

Intermediate Sectbn 
St. X8Vter's ~ 

~""'"" 



ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE 
INTERMEDIATE SECTION 
RANCH!, JHARKHND - 834 001 8 

V- g J {"u.ci V'l'\,\.< 

Tei:0651-2214301,2214935 

Fax : 0651-2207672 
E-mail : sxcprinclpal@gmail.com 

Website : www.sxcran.org 

INTERMEDIATE SCIENCE 1st year {2020-2022) 

FEE STRUCTURE 

CATEGORY GEN I OBC 

BOARD CBSE I ICSE JAC 

JAC REGISTRATION 1100 900 

ADMISSION FEE 300 300 

TUTION FEE (RS. 500/- PER MONTH) 6000 6000 

COLLEGE FUND 2000 2000 

STAFF FUND 2500 2500 

GRATUITY FUND 2000 2000 

BUILDINGFUND 4000 4000 

ELECTRICITY & MAINTENANCE FUND 1000 1000 

LIBRARY CHARGES 600 600 

LABORATORY CHARGES 2400 2400 

COLLEGE EXAMS 200 200 

YEARLY EXTRA CHARGES 500 500 

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 500 500 

GRAND TOTAl WITH ECONOMICS 23100 22900 
GRAND TOTAl WITH COMPUTER 24600 24400 
GRAND TOTAl WITH GEOlOGY 24100 23900 

31.07.2020 

ST I scI BC I I 
MOM IN 

CBSE I 
JCSE 
1100 

300 

6000 

1800 

2500 

2000 

3500 

1000 

600 

2400 

200 

500 

500 

22400 
23900 
23400 

-

JAC 

900 

300 

6000 

1800 

2500 

2000 

3500 

1000 

600 

2400 

200 

500 

500 

22200 
23700 
23200 

.. ~~1'\~ 
~~,-

Principal 
~ 

lriter ,,-.. secc~un 
St. Xsvter'e CoMite 

A anent 



ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE 
INTERMEDIATE SECTION 
RANCH I, JHARKHND- 834 001 

~\~ ~t.:~t 

Tei:0651-2214301,2214935 
Fax : 0651-2207672 

E-mail : sxcprincipal@gmail.com 
Website : www.sxcran.org . 

INTERMEDIATE ARTS 1st year (2020-2022) 

FEE STRUCTURE 

CATEGORY GEN I OBC ST I scI BC I IMOMIN 
HISTORY GEOGRAPHY HISTORY GEOGRAPHY 

BOARD CBSE JAC CBSE JAC CBSE JAC CBSE JAC 
ICSE ICSE ICSE ICSE 

JAC REGISTRATION 1100 900 1100 900 1100 900 1100 900 
ADMISSION FEE 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 
TUTION FEE (RS. 500/- PER MONTH) 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 
COLLEGE FUND 2000 2000 2000 2000 1800 1800 1800 1800 
STAFF FUND 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 
GRATUITY FUND 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 
BUILDING FUND 4000 4000 4000 4000 3500 3500 3500 3500 
ELECTRICITY & MAINTENANCE FUND 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 
LIBRARY CHARGES 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 
LABORATORY CHARGES 100 100 100 100 
COLLEGE EXAMS 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 
YEARLY EXTRA CHARGES 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

GRAND TOTAL 20700 20500 20800 20600 20000 19800 20100 19900 

N.B.: Rs. 1000/- Additional Fees for Mathematics (For one year 2020-2021) 

31.07.2020 

i-!'~ 

~~ 
Principal 
~ 

Inter rriedJat. !ectbn 
St. Xav#e(e CoM.te 

Re~ 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

