

Tel: 0651-2214301, 2214935

Fax: 0651-2207672

E-mail: sxcprincipal@gmail.com Website: www.sxcran.org

# First year Intermediate Arts / Commerce Online Admission for session 2020-2022 2nd Provisional Selection List

The date for the online admission which was scheduled from 21.08.2020 to 26.08.2020 has been extended for two days.

Last date of uploading documents for taking online admission 28.08.2020(Friday till 05.00p.m.)

#### **N.B.:**

1. Those who have been provisionally selected in the second list and intend to take admission should upload their documents latest by August 28, 2020 (Till 05.00p.m.) otherwise it will be understood that the candidate has no interest for taking admission and their seats will be allotted to others.

26.08.2020

Principal
Principal
Intermediate Section
St. Xavier's College
Ranohi



Tel: 0651-2214301, 2214935

Fax: 0651-2207672

E-mail: sxcprincipal@gmail.com Website: www.sxcran.org

## First year Intermediate Arts/Commerce/Science 2020 - 2022

# **Online Admission Process**

Step	Login: http://onlineforms.sxcran.org/OnlineApp/Accounts/Login
1	Only Selected Candidates can Login by using Registered Email & Password
Step 2	Click on Admission Process. Choose your course in which you are selected. If any candidate is selected in more than one course, choose only one course in which he/she wishes to take admission. Once the course has been selected according to the first preference made by the candidates thereafter no change will be considered at any circumstances.
Step	Upload the required documents. (Scan from original documents)
3	Merge your all scanned documents in one Pdf file. Size of Pdf file should not exceed more than 5 MB.
Step 4	After Successful Verification of Documents. (This may take one-two days)
	Pay required online admission fees in online mode. Payment can be done by
	Net banking/Debit/Credit Card from admission portal only.
	Failed payment complains can be sent by email at <a href="https://helpdesk@sxcran.org">helpdesk@sxcran.org</a> with your full details.
	Course wise fees (amount) will be displayed on your screen. You need to pay the full amount in one installment. Don't make any request for payment in installation.
Step 5	After the successful payment –
	Print Admission Acknowledgement Receipt.
	Without Acknowledgement Receipt, your admission process is not completed.
admis	The candidates have to pay for the online charges. Beware of fraud and fake calls regarding ssion. St Xavier's College Ranchi does not make any call to candidates regarding admission see amount. The candidates should take the responsibility if they are trapped in any type of

N.B.: The documents should be attested by the school Principal or Gazetted officer.

05.08.2020

Principal
Intermediate Section
St. Xavier's College
Remobil

#### ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE INTERMEDIATE SECTION RANCHI, JHARKHND - 834 001



Tel: 0651-2214301, 2214935

Fax: 0651-2207672

E-mail: sxcprincipal@gmail.com Website: www.sxcran.org

## **INTERMEDIATE COMMERCE 1st year (2020-2022)**

## **FEE STRUCTURE**

CATEGORY	GEN ,	OBC	ST / SC / BC I / MOMIN		
BOARD	CBSE /	JAC	CBSE /	JAC	
JAC REGISTRATION	1100	900	1100	900	
ADMISSION FEE	300	300	300	300	
TUTION FEE (RS. 500/- PER MONTH)	6000	6000	6000	6000	
COLLEGE FUND	2000	2000	1800	1800	
STAFF FUND	2500	2500	2500	2500	
GRATUITY FUND	2000	2000	2000	2000	
BUILDING FUND	4000	4000	3500	3500	
ELECTRICITY & MAINTENANCE FUND	1000	1000	1000	1000	
LIBRARY CHARGES	600	600	600	600	
COLLEGE EXAMS	200	200	200	200	
YEARLY EXTRA CHARGES	500	500	500	500	
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES	500	500	500	500	
GRAND TOTAL	20700	20500	20000	19800	

N.B.: Rs. 1000/- Additional Fees for Entrepreneurship (for one Year 2020-2021)

31.07.2020

Principal
Principal
Intermediate Section
St. Xevier's College
Pannini

uploaded in site

ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE INTERMEDIATE SECTION RANCHI, JHARKHND - 834 001



Tel: 0651-2214301, 2214935

Fax: 0651-2207672

E-mail: sxcprincipal@gmail.com

Website: www.sxcran.org

# **INTERMEDIATE SCIENCE 1st year (2020-2022)**

## **FEE STRUCTURE**

CATEGORY	GEN / O	ВС	ST / SC / BC I / MOMIN		
BOARD	CBSE / ICSE	JAC	CBSE /	JAC	
JAC REGISTRATION	1100	900	1100	900	
ADMISSION FEE	300	300	300	300	
TUTION FEE (RS. 500/- PER MONTH)	6000	6000	6000	6000	
COLLEGE FUND	2000	2000	1800	1800	
STAFF FUND	2500	2500	2500	2500	
GRATUITY FUND	2000	2000	2000	2000	
BUILDINGFUND	4000	4000	3500	3500	
ELECTRICITY & MAINTENANCE FUND	1000	1000	1000	1000	
LIBRARY CHARGES	600	600	600	600	
LABORATORY CHARGES	2400	2400	2400	2400	
COLLEGE EXAMS	200	200	200	200	
YEARLY EXTRA CHARGES	500	500	500	500	
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES	500	500	500	500	
GRAND TOTAL WITH ECONOMICS	23100	22900	22400	22200	
GRAND TOTAL WITH COMPUTER	24600	24400	23900	23700	
GRAND TOTAL WITH GEOLOGY	24100	23900	23400	23200	

31.07.2020

Principal
Principal
Intermediate Section
St. Xavier's College
Ranchi

uploaded in site

#### ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE INTERMEDIATE SECTION RANCHI, JHARKHND - 834 001



Tel: 0651-2214301, 2214935

Fax: 0651-2207672

E-mail: sxcprincipal@gmail.com

Website: www.sxcran.org

## **INTERMEDIATE ARTS 1st year (2020-2022)**

### **FEE STRUCTURE**

CATEGORY	GEN / OBC				ST / SC / BC I / MOMIN			
	HISTORY		GEOGRAPHY		HISTORY		GEOGRAPHY	
BOARD	CBSE	JAC	CBSE	JAC	CBSE	JAC	CBSE	JAC
	ICSE		ICSE		ICSE		ICSE	
JAC REGISTRATION	1100	900	1100	900	1100	900	1100	900
ADMISSION FEE	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300
TUTION FEE (RS. 500/- PER MONTH)	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000
COLLEGE FUND	2000	2000	2000	2000	1800	1800	1800	1800
STAFF FUND	2500	2500	2500	2500	2500	2500	2500	2500
GRATUITY FUND	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
BUILDING FUND	4000	4000	4000	4000	3500	3500	3500	3500
ELECTRICITY & MAINTENANCE FUND	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
LIBRARY CHARGES	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
LABORATORY CHARGES			100	100			100	100
COLLEGE EXAMS	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
YEARLY EXTRA CHARGES	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500
GRAND TOTAL	20700	20500	20800	20600	20000	19800	20100	19900

N.B.: Rs. 1000/- Additional Fees for Mathematics (For one year 2020-2021)

4576

31.07.2020

Principal
Principal
Intermediate Section
St. Xavier's College
Ranchi